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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 J3046-03 SIEVE 120.02 617.28 497.26 545.21 425.19 05/22/2018 16:40

2 J3050-03 SIEVE 122.60 786.62 664.02 706.75 584.15 05/22/2018 17:00
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J3046-03 3/8(In) 9.5 202.84 202.84 425.19 222.35 52.29

J3046-03 #4 4.75 55.02 257.86 222.35 167.33 75.26

J3046-03 #10 2 35.93 293.79 167.33 131.40 78.53

J3046-03 #20 0.85 24.13 317.92 131.40 107.27 81.64

J3046-03 #40 0.425 21.35 339.27 107.27 85.92 80.10

J3046-03 #60 0.25 23.14 362.41 85.92 62.78 73.07

J3046-03 #100 0.15 18.67 381.08 62.78 44.11 70.26

J3046-03 #140 0.105 7.8 388.88 44.11 36.31 82.32

J3046-03 #200 0.075 8.2 397.08 36.31 28.11 77.42

J3046-03 Pan 27.65 424.73
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J3050-03 3/8(In) 9.5 180.75 180.75 584.15 403.40 69.06

J3050-03 #4 4.75 97.04 277.79 403.40 306.36 75.94

J3050-03 #10 2 78.64 356.43 306.36 227.72 74.33

J3050-03 #20 0.85 57 413.43 227.72 170.72 74.97

J3050-03 #40 0.425 44.02 457.45 170.72 126.70 74.22

J3050-03 #60 0.25 39.73 497.18 126.70 86.97 68.64

J3050-03 #100 0.15 33.78 530.96 86.97 53.19 61.16

J3050-03 #140 0.105 9.76 540.72 53.19 43.43 81.65

J3050-03 #200 0.075 2.7 543.42 43.43 40.73 93.78

J3050-03 Pan 39.73 583.15
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